6/10/03Page 1 of 11
© 2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
MCT5200 MCT5201 MCT5210 MCT5211
LOW INPUT CURRENT
PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS
Description
The MCT52XX series consists of a high-efficiency AlGaAs, infrared emitting
diode, coupled with an NPN phototransistor in a six pin dual-in-line package.

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MCT5211 - 6-Pin DIP Low Current Input Phototransistor Output Optocoupler
18-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\MCT5211300.mht
Product status/pricing/packaging
back to top
Safety agency certificates
back to top
CMOS to CMOS/LSTTL logic isolation
LSTTL to CMOS/LSTTL logic isolation
RS-232 line receiver
Telephone ring detector
AC line voltage sensing
Switching power supply
Product Product status Pb-free Status Package type Leads Packing method
MCT5211 Lifetime Buy DIP-B 6 BULK
MCT5211300 Lifetime Buy DIP-B 6 BULK
MCT5211300W Lifetime Buy DIP-B 6 BULK
MCT52113S Lifetime Buy SMDIP-B 6 BULK
MCT52113SD Lifetime Buy SMDIP-B 6 TAPE REEL
MCT5211S Lifetime Buy SMDIP-B 6 BULK
MCT5211SD Lifetime Buy SMDIP-B 6 TAPE REEL
MCT5211W Lifetime Buy DIP-B 6 BULK
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.
Certificate Agency
E90700, Vol. 1 (936 K)  UL (1577) Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
E90700, Vol. 1 (936 K)  C-UL Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
0122085 (677 K)  SEMKO SEMKO
P01101067 (1638 K)  NEMKO NEMKO
FI 16812 (964 K)  FIMKO FIMKO
Page 2 of 3Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MCT5211 - 6-Pin DIP Low Current Input Phototransistor Output Optocoupler
18-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\MCT5211300.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
310684-02 (623 K)  DEMKO DEMKO Testing & Certification
1027742 (2305 K)  CSA Canadian Standards Association
94766 (1673 K)  VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Product
MCT5211